AERONEX® GAS PURIFICATION
SYSTEM Z2 SERIES
Continuous bulk XCDA® (Extreme Clean Dry Air)
purge gas at a low cost of ownership
FO
R
IN
TE

Layout Type: 3
Grid
Ordering Information
Part Number
AGPS X X Z2 X X X X X 00
Reserved
00 =  Default
Layout
0 =  Single module 4 =  L shape
1 =  Side-by-side 5 =  J shape
2 =  Back-to-back 6 =  P shape
3 =  Grid 7 =  7 shape
Sensor
0 =  Inlet and outlet pressure transducers
3 =  Mass flow meter with totalizer and
inlet and outlet pressure transducers
Online Detection
0 =  No online detection
1 =  Moisture indicator
Bypass
0 =  No bypass
1 =  Manual-bypass valve
2 =  Automatic-bypass valve
3 =  Manual-bypass valve with integrated GateKeeper® backup purifier
4 =  Automatic-bypass valve with integrated GateKeeper® backup purifier
Region
1 =  Standard
2 =  Japan
Gas
Z2 =  XCDA® purge gas
Flow
E =  5000 SLM
F =  10000 SLM
G =  15000 SLM
H =  20000 SLM
Cabinet
2 =  Self-ventilating stand-alone enclosure
Generation
AGPS =  3rd generation Aeronex® Gas Purification System
Note: Not all options are available for all configurations. Consult your local sales representative for more
information and assistance to select a part number.
For More Information
Please call your Regional Customer Service Center
today to learn what Entegris can do for you. Visit
www.entegris.com and select “Regional Customer
Service Centers” for the center nearest you.
Terms and Conditions of Sale
All purchases are subject to Entegris’ “Terms
and Conditions of Sale.” To view and print
this information, visit Entegris’ Web site at
www.entegris.com and select the Legal Notices
link from the footer found on the home page.
ENTEGRIS, INC.
Corporate Headquarters  /  3500 Lyman Boulevard  /  Chaska, Minnesota 55318 USA
Customer Service Tel. 952-556-4181 /  Customer Service Fax 952-556-8022
The materials integrity management company
Entegris®, Aeronex®, GateKeeper® and XCDA® are registered trademarks of Entegris, Inc.
SEMI® is a registered trademark of Semiconductor Equipment and Materials International.
U.S. Patent No. 6,361,696.
©2007 Entegris, Inc.     All rights reserved      Printed in USA     4507-5106MAX-0707